Web: www.alascience.com
E-Mail: sales@alascience.com
VC3 Systems 4 & 8 Channel
Perfusion Systems
Complete 4-channel gravity driven system
Perfusion is critical in most biological applications, both for
maintaining the viability of preparations and establishing
experimental conditions.  Electronic control of solution ex-

VC3 Systems 4 & 8 Channel
Fast Focal Perfusion Systems
Ordering Information for the VC3
All VC3 systems include controller, power supply, magnetic stand, valve manifold, spill sensor, valve bank to controller cable, and software
VC3-4PG 4 Channel incl. 4 pinch valves, 4 x 60ml reservoirs,  4 Luer valves, flow control valve, and
MMF-4
VC3-4SG 4 Channel  incl. 4 solenoid valves, 4 x 60ml reservoirs,  4 Luer valves, flow control valve,
and MMF-4
VC3-8PG 8 Channel incl. 8 pinch valves, 8 x 60ml reservoirs, 8 Luer valves, flow control valve, and
MMF-8
VC3-8SG 8 Channel incl. 8 solenoid valves, 8 x 60ml reservoirs, 8 Luer valves, flow control valve,
and MMF-8
VC3-4PP 4 channel pinch valve system w/ pressurized 5ml reservoirs.  4 x CF-1's and QMM-4WT or
MLF-4 and tubing not included; MUST be purchased separately.
VC3-4SP 4 channel solenoid valve system w/ pressurized 5ml reservoirs.  4 x CF-1's and QMM-4wt
or MLF-4 and tubing not included; MUST be purchased separately.
VC3-8PP 8 channel pinch valve system w/ pressurized 5ml reservoirs.  8 x CF-1's and QMM-8wt or
MLF-8 and tubing not included; MUST be purchased separately.
VC3-8SP 8 channel solenoid valve system w/ pressurized 5ml reservoirs. 8 x CF-1 and QMM-8wt or
MLF-8 and tubing not included; MUST be purchased separately.
Specifications for the VC3
Valve Controller:
Dimensions/Weight 8”/20.32cm x 6”/15.24cm x 2.5”/6.35cm / 1.5lbs/0.68kg